R-V.1.05 APR2019 RUBISCRAPER-250
USE
Electric scraper.
To remove cement base grouts.
Ideal for repair jobs (substitution of broken tiles) and renovations.
FUNCTIONAL CHARACTERISTICS
ERGONOMIC design and bi-material finishes, for a better COMFORT and greater STABILITY.
Equipped with 3 speeds.
QUICK Lock/Unlock system for an EASY blade replacement.
Double insulation.
LIGHT and RESISTANT. High RELIAVILITY.
Tungsten carbide blades. RE-SHARPENEABLES for a greater performance.
Includes blades for 1.5 mm (ref. 66810, use only on speed 1) and 3 mm (ref. 66812) grouts.
Includes 2 special blades (steel made) to remove rests of thin-set from the back of the tiles or on the
substrate.
With transport case.
Ref.: 66940
R-V.1.05 APR2019 RUBISCRAPER-250
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
- Power: 250W.
- Voltages: 230V/50Hz (ref. 66940).
   230V/50Hz UK. (ref. 66941).
   120V/60Hz USA. (ref. 66942).
- Cadence: S1: 6500 b.p.m. / S2: 8000 b.p.m. / S3: 9500 b.p.m.
- Impact energy: 0.5 J.
- Weight: 1.3 kg (electric scraper only).
- Stroke length: 2 mm.
- Protection class: II – Double insulation.
- Power level/acoustic pressure (LWA)+: 90 Db(A) / K= 3 Db(A).
- Vibrations: < 2,52 m/s2 / K= 1,5 m/s2.
PACKAGING
Full colour carton box.
Unitary box dimensions: 33.2x10.7x25.5 cm.
Unitary box weight: 2.48 Kg.
Unit sales: 1 unit.
REGULATIONS
Meets de following standards:
EN 60745-1, EN ISO 12100, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3.
Conforms to the essential requirements of the directives:
2006/42/CE, 2004/108/CE, 2012/19/CE, 2011/65/EC.